High-Performance Network Testing
EXFO’s FTB-9310 Channel Selector is a tunable filter for high-performance,
advanced optical networking systems. Capable of selecting any one of 41 ITU
channels within the C band, the FTB-9310 is an ideal solution for protocol and DWDM
applications. Use it for dynamic provisioning or bit-error-rate (BER) performance
monitoring for long-haul and metro networks.
Efficient Channel Isolation
Perform BER or protocol-layer testing on a single channel selected from the C band. The

Channel Selector
SPFTB9310.2AN © 2006 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada 07/01
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTES
a. At room temperature.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Example: FTB-9310-EI-EUI-89
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
FTB-9310-XX
SPECIFICATIONS a
Wavelength selection Any ITU channel from 192.1 THz to 196.1 THz (C Band)